
2022 Ashford HOA Contact List


President
[bookmark: _Hlk98097508]Joyce Nwabudike
jnwabudike@hotmail.com

Vice President
Melvin Lindsley
mlindsley@aol.com

Treasurer
Beverly Smith
brsmith990@gmail.com

Secretary
Karen Gardner
klgardner@att.net

Member at Large
[bookmark: _Hlk98097558]Charles Bell
cbell@prodigy.net

Property Manager
Edna Kweti
ekweti@comsource.com
